

---

## **PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME**

I.D.: 67999900

---

Data publicarii	04.04.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.550,50 RON - 1.550,50 RON

---

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X15=150 BANANE 20X 6,6=132 CARTOFI 100X2.20=220 CEAPA 20X2.2=44 LAMAI 10X5.2=52 FASOLE USCATA 20X10=200 MORCOVI 10X2.2=22 VARZA MURATA 36X6.5=234 MERE 50X3=150 PORTOCALIE 20X5,5=110 ROSII 10X13=130 TELINA 5X4.5=22.5 CONOPIDA 10X8.4=84

---